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OEM Reference

RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
SAMSUNG

432001539R
432001868R
432007595R
432008191R
432007595R

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
BREMBO
BREMBO
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH

CAR

CAR

MAPCO
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
MEYLE
MEYLE
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
A.B.S.

sbs

E.T.F.
VALEO
VALEO
VEMA

NK

METELLI
METELLI
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ATE

NK

HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID

08B36917
08B36917
08B36917
08B36927
08B36927
0976479708
0976479708
0986479708
0986479708
1421700
1421701
15143C
1609248680
1609248680
16155234103
16155234103
1684326480
1684326480
1686335780
1686335780
18140C
1815313973
194312
197513
197513
19946
203973
231241
231241
2355406196000
2355406196000
24010801162
313973
355120101
355120101
355120101
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OEM Cross Reference

BLUE PRINT
BREMSEN

A.Z. Meisterteile
DENCKERMANN
BORG & BECK
fri.tech.
FREMAX
QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI
AKEBONO
AKEBONO

FTE

BRECO

BRECO

ABE

ABE

EBC Brakes
WOKING
WOKING

DBA Australia
FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
JAPANPARTS
JAPANPARTS
Drive+

APEC

FOMAR Friction

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

KEY PARTS
KEY PARTS
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX
MINTEX
National
NAPA
AUTOMOTOR France
LPR

LPR
RAICAM
JURATEK
JURATEK
Hi-Q

SKF

ADR164311
AXBD2874S
AZMT440241537
B130743
BBD5838S
BD1431
BD4023KT
BDC5986
BDI1774
BDS1160
BG9112RS
BG9112RS
BG9112RSC
BG9112RSC
BN0419
BNO419E
BS7577LS
BY6071
BY6098
C4R027ABE
C4R050ABEP
D1900B
D6138720
D6138720
DBA2381
DDF1730
DDF1730
DF1431
DF6182
DF6182
DF6182BS
DF6182BS
D1956889S
DP0713
DP0713C
DP1010110462
DSK2871
FO5005
J3310813
KBD5838S
KBD5966S
LVBD1547
MDC2374
MDC2374
NBD1774
PBD8488
PDC5402
R1040PCA
R1040PRCA
RD01637
REN198C
REN199C
SD3070
VKBD1026
Disco freno



http://it.stark-automotive.com

